


Fee Liability 2024/2025 Academic Year 
Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer

Cooling off period

If you have started your 
course and cancel after the 

start date but before the 
date below you will be laible 

for 1/3rd of course fees

If you have started your 
course and cancel after 
the start date but before 

the date below you will be 
laible for 2/3rds of course 

fees

07-Oct-24 11-Nov-24

07-Apr-25 19-May-25

24-Feb-25 21-Apr-25

11-Aug-25 06-Oct-25

05-Aug-24 19-Aug-24

23-Sep-24 04-Nov-24

04-Nov-24 18-Nov-24

14-Jul-25 25-Aug-25

16-Dec-24 27-Jan-25



If you have started your 
course and cancel after the 

start date but before the 
date below you will be laible 

for 1/3rd of course fees

If you have started your 
course and cancel after 
the start date but before 

the date below you will be 
laible for 2/3rds of course 

fees

16-Sep-24 28-Oct-24

03-Mar-25 07-Apr-25

02-Dec-24 30-Dec-24

23-Jun-25 21-Jul-25

Aug-24

Nov-24

Feb-25

Jun-25

Aug-24

Nov-24

Feb-25

Jun-25

Aug-24

Nov-24

Feb-25

Jun-25

Sep-24

Nov-24

Mar-25

Jun-25

Jul-24

Sep-24

Dec-24

Mar-25

Jul-24

Nov-24

Dec-24

Apr-25

Jul-24

Nov-24

Dec-24

Apr-25

16-Dec-24

26-Aug-24

18-Nov-24

28-Apr-25 12-May-25

22-Jul-24

30-Dec-24

£250 GBP £850 GBP

30-Sep-24 14-Oct-24

14-Nov-24 28-Nov-24

Further information on funding your studies can be found at:

 https://www.law.ac.uk/study/postgraduate/course-fees-and-funding/

Trusts 5 weeks

08-Jul-24 22-Jul-24

04-Nov-24 26-Aug-24

16-Dec-24 30-Dec-24

£250 GBP £850 GBP

28-Apr-25

11-Nov-24 25-Nov-24

10-Feb-25 24-Feb-25

17-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

£250 GBP £850 GBP

Criminal Law 5 weeks

08-Jul-24 22-Jul-24

30-Sep-24 14-Oct-24

16-Dec-24 30-Dec-24

17-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

£250 GBP £850 GBP

Tort Law 5 weeks

03-Feb-25 17-Feb-25

£250 GBP £850 GBP

02-Jun-25 16-Jun-25

£250 GBP £850 GBP

Land Law 5 weeks

08-Jul-24

04-Nov-24

02-Jun-25 16-Jun-25

03-Feb-25 17-Feb-25

02-Jun-25 16-Jun-25

£250 GBP £850 GBP

 Constitutional & 
Administrative Law 

5 weeks

26-Aug-24 09-Sep-24

Start date 4 November 2024 Full Liability

Contract Law 5 weeks

26-Aug-24 09-Sep-24

11-Nov-24 25-Nov-24

02-Jun-25 16-Jun-25

SQE Law Essentials - Standalone Modules course liability dates 

Course Course duration
Start 

Month

No Fee Liability  Module Fee Liability  

If you cancel your course within your 14 day cooling off 
period you will be fully refunded any payment made.  If you 
cancel outside of your cooling off period but before the start 

date you will be liable for an admin fee of £250

If you cancel on or after the date shown below you 
will liable for the full course fees

English Legal 
System (including 

EU Law) (ELS) 
5 weeks

19-Aug-24 02-Sep-24

11-Nov-24 25-Nov-24

May - 25                     
(SQE Law Essentials)

Full Time 11 weeks Start date 27 May 2025 Full Liability

Aug-24                           
(SQE Law Essentials)


